

-
-
GR(1) 719 of 2019

Order No. 15 dt. 07.03.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

It appears from the case record that W/A has not been issued against the accused Gouranga Dutta.

Issue E/R of W/A against the accused Gouranga Dutta at Sitai P.S.

B.C.-II to comply at once.

To **12.05.2022** for E/R of W/A against accused Gouranga Dutta.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judicial Magistrate, Dinhata

Sd/-

Amit Sarkar
UID NO. WB 01103
Judicial Magistrate Dinhata.